
1 2

UT-N60FS11SC

1 155Mbps

1 10/100Base-TX RJ45

-20 ~70

     

IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE802.3X 10Base-TX
100Base-TX 100Base-FX
1 RJ45 1 SC

DC5V 1A <2.5W
-20~70
5%~90%

0.25kg
93*70*25mm

1

5 100

SC

SC
2

5

RJ45 RJ45

LED

        

        

LED

      

      

      

      

     

MAC

IEEE 802.3X

2.5W

FX Link/Act

TX Link/Act

FDX

PWR

FX 100M

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS



1 2

UT-N60FS11SC

U

 Series
100M Fiber optic transceiver

ser manual

.Main Features

This series is a 100Mbps adaptive fast Ethernet fiber optic transceiver,
supporting one 155Mbps fiber optic interface and one 10/100Base-TX
adaptive Ethernet RJ45 interface. The product design complies with
Ethernet standards, with lightning protection and electrostatic protection
measures, a wide operating temperature range of -20 ~70 , and
stable and reliable performance. This equipment can be widely used
in various industries such as smart buildings, smart cities, intelligent
transportation, telecommunications, security, power, and coal.

.Overview

. Hardware Description

. LED Indicator

. Installation

1. Equipment mismatch: If there is an equipment mismatch issue with
    the device (such as network card, hub or switch) connected to this
    product, please use a product that matches the speed accordingly.
2. Excessive loss of fiber optic cable: Improper fiber optic cabling,
    fusion splicing, or fiber optic patch cord connectors may cause
    excessive loss, resulting in abnormal equipment operation.

Adopting high-quality optoelectronic integrated modules to provide
    good optical and electrical characteristics, ensuring reliable
    transmission and long service life.

Support MAC address automatic learning and automatic update
    function and data storage forwarding mechanism.

Support flow control mode: full duplex uses IEEE 802.3X, and
    half duplex uses back pressure method.

Provide status indicator lights, external power supply.
Using a unique integrated circuit solution, the chip temperature

    rise is low, avoiding the need for heat dissipation system, realizing
    flow control, and reducing broadcast storms.

Ultra-low power consumption is less than 2.5W, low heat generation,
    and can work stably for a long time.

. Troubleshooting and Solutions

. Accessories

Name

Fiber Transceiver

Power Adapter

Product certification

Warranty card

Chinese &English User manual

QTY(Unit)

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

TX RX

PWR 1X 2X

FX

Compliant with IEEE 802.3; IEEE 802.3u; IEEE 802.3X;
     10Base-TX; 100BASE-TX; 100Base-FX standards.

One RJ45 interface and one SC fiber optic interface.
Power supply DC5V 1A, power consumption <2.5W.
Operating environment temperature: -20~70
Operating environment humidity 5%~90%
Weight 0.25kg
Size 93*70*25mm.
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Steady Light: Fiber optic port connection is normal;
Blinking: Fiber optic port communication is normal.

Description

Steady Light: Ethernet port connection is normal;
Blinking: Ethernet port communication is normal.
Steady Light: Full-duplex mode; Off: Half-duplex mode.

Steady Light: Fiber optic port speed 100Mbps.

1. Interface
The Ethernet port supports Category 5 twisted pair cable with a length
of up to 100 meters and supports automatic recognition of parallel lines
and crossover cables. It operates in 100Mbps full-duplex mode. The
fiber optic port is a single-mode single-fiber SC interface.
2. Connection
The user's network devices (such as workstations, hubs or switches)
can connect to the transceiver's RJ45 interface and the device's own
RJ45 interface via a Category 5 twisted pair cable. The transceiver's
fiber optic port can be connected to the fiber optic port of a remote
transceiver or switch via fiber optic cable. When the equipment is
connected normally, the corresponding LED indicator will light up
(see the diagram below for details).

Steady Light: Power supply is normal;
Off: No power supply or malfunction.


